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Concours Regionaux Armes Anciennes

MAUBEUGE

05/15/22

Categ

Place Nom

Score

Page 1

637

703

715

736

UN

UN

UN

UN

Lamarmora Origine
CATEGORIE UNIQUE
2 Cartierre Marc
Minie Replique
CATEGORIE UNIQUE
2 Cartierre Marc
Vetterli Repligue
CATEGORIE UNIQUE
3 Cartierre Marc

Pennsylvania repligue

CATEGORIE UNIQUE
1 Cartierre Marc

91.0

86.0

92.0

93.0

S2

S2

S2

S2



